@ Roborock S6 Pure

roborock

SKU(Black)
SKU(White)
EAN(Black)
EAN(White)
Product Size
Package Size
Color
Navigation System
Max Suction
Voltage
Dust Bin Capacity
Water Tank Capacity
Gross Weight
Net Weight
Sweeping+Mopping
Run Time
Battery
Cleaning Area
Charging Time
Crossing Obsticle Height

Basic Information

Floating Main Brush
Carpet Pressurization Mode
Detachable Main Brush
Dynamic-speed Side Brush
Drawer Design of Water Tank
Adjustable Water Volume in Mopping at two levels

Hardware

Room Selective Cleaning
Real-time Mapping
Software Setting Virtual Barriers&No-go Zones in APP
Dynamic Z-shaped Cleaning Patterns
Timer Setting

RSDO0105CE
RSD0106CE
6970995781410
6970995781427
353*350*96.5mm
489*403*152mm
White/Black
LDS Navigation
2000 Pa
58 W
460 ml
180ml
5.5kg
Around 3.2kg
v
2.5h
5200 mAh
250’
<6h
Upto2cm
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