

## Roborock S6 Pure



	SKU(Black)	RSD0105CE
Basic Information	SKU(White)	RSD0106CE
	EAN(Black)	6970995781410
	EAN(White)	6970995781427
	Product Size	353*350*96.5mm
	Package Size	489*403*152mm
	Color	White/Black
	Navigation System	LDS Navigation
	Max Suction	2000 Pa
	Voltage	58 W
	Dust Bin Capacity	460 ml
	Water Tank Capacity	180ml
	Gross Weight	5.5kg
	Net Weight	Around 3.2kg
	Sweeping+Mopping	<b>,</b>
	Run Time	2.5h
	Battery	5200 mAh
	Cleaning Area	250 m²
	Charging Time	<6h
	Crossing Obsticle Height	Up to 2 cm
Hardware	Floating Main Brush	<b>~</b>
	Carpet Pressurization Mode	✓
	Detachable Main Brush	✓
	Dynamic-speed Side Brush	<b>*</b>
	Drawer Design of Water Tank	✓
	Adjustable Water Volume in Mopping at two levels	✓
Software	Room Selective Cleaning	<b>~</b>
	Real-time Mapping	✓
	Setting Virtual Barriers&No-go Zones in APP	✓
	Dynamic Z-shaped Cleaning Patterns	✓
	Timer Setting	✓